
SEGUNDA DOSIS VACUNACIÓN COVID-19 

JUEVES 4 DE FEBRERO 

POPULAR CENTER 

HATO REY, PR 

(https://goo.gl/maps/5LnEiVNQTEBtU4RD6) 

Customer Name Email Phone 

Amarilys Silva Boschetti marisilvapr@gmail.com 787-308-9409 

Ana Sued arsued@hotmail.com 787-557-1055 

ANITZA SANCHEZ hevmainit@gmail.com 939-642-1736 

Ariel Pagan ariel.pagan84@gmail.com 939-312-2949 

Astrid Moran astrid.moran@gmail.com 939-579-5282 

Aurora Mercado amercadocarr@yahoo.com 787-528-4328 

Brenda Quiñones brendaquinones@me.com 787-245-5803 

Carla Marrero carlammarrero@gmail.com 787-203-8489 

Carmen Colon magda_0932@hotmail.com 787-309-6462 

Carmen maldonado cmaldonado@advancedpr.com 787-460-0080 

Carmen Reyes carey.reyes@gmail.com 787-642-2000 

Carmen Rodriguez crodriguez2056@gmail.com 787-698-8980 

catalina contreras catalinacontreras@hotmail.com 787-603-2143 

Christian Angulo Rodriguez angulochristian939@gmail.com 939-258-1999 

Cruz Vega crucitavero31@gmail.com 787-585-5292 

Dexter J. Hoyos-Colon dexter.javier@yahoo.com 787-420-1739 

Doris Torres alejetperez@gmail.com 787-685-2309 

Edgar Colon serejo06@gmail.com 787-685-0441 

Edith M Rodriguez Alicea edith.rodz22@gmail.com 939-334-4108 

Eduardo Bianchi ebianchi11@gmail.com 787-368-2688 

Eduardo Luis Burgos Rivera eduardoluisburgosrivera@gmail.com 787-678-7242 

Egnis Betancourt egnisbetancourt@gmail.com 787-909-7899 

Elsa Cortes corteselsa727@gmail.com 787-579-4746 

Enid Ramos Colon enidr_2005@hotmail.com 787-486-4828 

Enrique Sued ritinsued@hotmail.com 787-557-8202 

Francisco Carvajal franciscoquerra@hotmail.com 787-299-0644 

Freshlivette Rodriguez Vazquez freshlyvetter@gmail.com 787-590-2362 

Idabel Rivera idabeldalila@hotmail.com 787-632-8462 

Ileana Rodriguez Gonzalez silvereyes1525@yahoo.com 787-405-6961 

Ingrid Rodríguez garrodrx@yahoo.com 787-314-3243 

Iris Casillas mariediaz2521@yahoo.com 787-529-3300 

Israel Martínez piromaniac304im@gmail.com 787-313-0581 

Ivan Quiles ivanjavierq@gmail.com 787-614-4644 

https://goo.gl/maps/5LnEiVNQTEBtU4RD6


Ivelisse Velez ivelisse082003@hotmail.com 787-210-0876 

Ivette Martinez ivettemartinezramirez@gmail.com 787-612-9734 

Jaime Alonso serejo06@gmail.com 787-685-0441 

Janice Ramos janice.rdj@gmail.com 787-518-6141 

Jean Ortiz Alvarado jean.ortiz2@upr.edu 787-605-1942 

Jennifer Mendez jennifermende@gmail.com 787-672-9583 

Jesmarie Rios ljes18@gmail.com 787-363-1751 

Jose Bernier Reyes farmaciacaguas@yahoo.es 787-374-2821 

Jose Vazquez jroberto.vazquez95@gmail.com 787-308-9334 

Jose Vilanova jose.vilanova@gmail.com 787-409-0895 

Joselyn Sanjurjo jorjory21@gmail.com 787-208-4029 

justina arroyo justy_011@hotmail.com 787-989-8820 

Leila m Velez Usero velezleila@yahoo.com 787-396-6306 

Lilia Calderon Garcia liliacalde@gmail.com 939-640-7182 

Lisandra Isaac lisandra.is09@gmail.com 787-241-0633 

Lismary Campos Padilla lisycampos80@gmail.com 787-455-4728 

Lizbeth Vargas lizbeth95.lv@gmail.com 787-930-2605 

Luz M Perez Ballester lmpballester@gmail.com 787-505-5774 

Luz Madriz lucymadriz48@gmail.com 787-402-9373 

Luz ROBLES damaris_robles@yahoo.com 787-356-0338 

Lynette Delgado Sanchez bullydelgado@yahoo.com 787-390-0062 

Maria Ayala alejetperez@gmail.com 787-504-9692 

Maria Mercado chachi91979@gmail.com 787-598-4184 

Mariangely Aviles marianyely.aviles@gmail.com 939-644-9056 

Maribel Fernandez maribel.fernandezcharbonier@gmail.com 787-564-8693 

Marielys Santos mariel186@hotmail.com 787-210-4408 

Marilya Rodriguez Hernandez rodriguezmarilya4@gmail.com 787 375 1208 

Marlene Figueroa marlenefh15@hotmail.com 787-983-2610 

Martin Perdomo martoperdo@gmail.com 787-306-7885 

Mayra Castillo lcdacastillo@yahoo.com 787-234-9333 

Melvin Reyes melrey2010@gmail.com 787-340-2254 

Michelle Adorno Agosto michelle.adorno@salud.pr.gov 787-206-6024 

Michelle Soto minelismarie@gmail.com 787-565-7179 

Miguel Castro miguelcastropr@yahoo.com 787-454-5418 

Milagros Torres milagrosc.torrestorres@gmail.com 787-667-5981 

Milaros Perez milagros72241@gmail.com 787-605-6048 

Mildred González mgonzalezbosch@yahoo.con 787-234-3399 

Mildred Torres mildredtorresvelasco@gmail.com 787-510-1498 

Minerva Morales mini1950@hotmail.com 787-564-4296 

MIRIAM CASTRO caro6205@hotmail.com 787-378-3368 

Monica Castro Collazo monika.cc1@gmail.com 787-597-4245 



Myriam Santos licenciadasantos@hotmail.com 787-375-9755 

natalie Martinez lopez natalie.martinezpr@gmail.com 787-949-2367 

Nicole Colon ncolonsiemer@hotmail.com 787-526-7751 

Nidza Torres visa_pr787@hotmail.com 787-438-8474 

Nilka Ayala nilkaayala6@gmail.com 787-371-0218 

Norma Gonzalez Cruz njgonzal@hotmail.com 787-365-7351 

Normaliz Melendez normymelendez@gmail.com 787-560-3809 

Omarys Muniz omuniz15@yahoo.com 787-565-8434 

Paola Velez paola.v33@gmail.com 939-940-3283 

Rafael Nater Lopez farmaciacaguas@yahoo.es 787-374-2821 

Raquel González rachelglez2003@yahoo.com 787-388-4145 

Ricardo Pereira-Diaz rpereira1986@gmail.com 787-901-3566 

Roberto Algaze robertoalgaze@gmail.com 787-509-3635 

Rosa Cosme serejo06@gmail.com 787-685-0441 

Sara Rodriguez la_dmna_@hotmail.com 787-949-7082 

Sheila M Maldonado Negron smaldonado.smn@gmail.com 787-634-8154 

Yalitza Delgado yalidel03@gmail.com 787-566-7098 

Yanira Santiago diegoyanira@yahoo.com 939-649-7195 

Yaraliz Rodriguez y_rm@yahoo.com 939-389-0984 

Yoreily Rivera yoreily.rivera@upr.edu 787-502-4352 

Zulma Gomez zulmagomez2000@gmail.com 787-299-0792 

 


